VILLAGE OF FRANKLIN PARK

PAYABLE VOUCHER, PAYROLL AND ACH SUMMARY
FOR PASSAGE AT THE VILLAGE BOARD MEETING OF

Payroll Ending

Village Portion of Social Security
Village Portion of Medicare
Prior Month Village Portion of IMRF

Net Payroll

Special Payroll (Police & Fire Holiday)
Total Payroll Expense

Manual Checks & Wires

Manual Checks
Total Manual Checks & Wires

ACH Debits

Health Insurance Premium

City of Chicago (Water Payment)
Total ACH Debits

Payable Vouchers
Payable Voucher 12-23-22
Total Payable Vouchers

Grand Total Payments

12/3/2022
10,377.77
11,949.08

455,705.62
286,534.26
764,566.73

3,446.52

750,446.13

TOTALS

764,566.73

3,446.52

750,446.13

[$ 1,518,459.38 |




Accounts Payable
Computer Check Proof List by Vendor

User: payroll
Printed: 12/15/2022 - 11:05AM
Batch: 00223.12.2022 : EST. 18«2 .
Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Vendor: 3443 1ST AYD CORPORATION Check Sequence: 1 ACH Enabled: False
PS1572928 Medicine cabinet restock, silicone sprays, 628.07 12/23/2022  10-90-62680
rubber undercoater
Check Total: 628.07
Vendor: 5002 34 PUBLISHING, INC. Check Sequence: 2 ACH Enabled: False
36953 Design services to provide text layout, 450.00 12/23/2022  10-01-51880

photo placement Dec 2022

Check Total: 450.00
Vendor: 1351 A STARS & STRIPES FLAG COMPANY Check Sequence: 3 ACH Enabled: False
21460 Flags, flagpoles, brackets 7,265.94 12/23/2022  10-90-62600
Check Total: 7,265.94
Vendor: 1263 ACE HARDWARE - ADMIN Check Sequence: 4 ACH Enabled: False
141125/1 Hooks 14.99 12/23/2022  10-01-50400
Check Total: 14.99
Vendor: 1259 ACE HARDWARE - FIRE Check Sequence: 5 ACH Enabled: False
141072/1 Mirror repair on ambulance 481 7.59 12/23/2022  10-30-50110
141129/1 Fastners 13.90 12/23/2022  10-30-62050
141130/1 Toggle bolts 11.18 12/23/2022  10-30-62050
141155/1 Electrical supplies repair 21.38 12/23/2022  10-30-62050
141282/1 Station 2 lights and socket adapter 17.58 12/23/2022  10-30-62050
141292/1 Station 2 LED lights 13.59 12/23/2022  10-30-62050
Check Total: 85.22
Vendor: 4849 Acme Truck Brake Check Sequence: 6 ACH Enabled: False
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
01302149 Hose and quick connects for pedal valve 57.08 12/23/2022  08-01-50034

#234

Check Total: 57.08
Vendor: 3050 AIR ONE EQUIPMENT, INC. Check Sequence: 7 ACH Enabled: False
187481 SCBA repair: MSA parts 375.00 12/23/2022  10-30-50800
187752 SCBA compressor maint and air quality 906.14 12/23/2022 10-30-50800

testing

Check Total: 1,281.14
Vendor: 0013 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO. Check Sequence: 8 ACH Enabled: False
245111 N50 D surfaces 4,363.50 12/23/2022  19-01-87000

Check Total: 4,363.50
Vendor: 1941 ALTORFER INDUSTRIES CAT Check Sequence: 9 ACH Enabled: False
TM500480097 Calibrate transmission 1,709.09 12/23/2022  08-01-50090
TT75305 Parts and Labor Loader #1 1,474.27 12/23/2022  10-90-50100

Check Total: 3,183.36
Vendor: 0033 AMBER MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS IN( Check Sequence; 10 ACH Enabled: False
W30667 Maint on (2) liebert units, checked 695.55 12/23/2022 34-01-50940

condensers, cycled each unit

Check Total: 695.55
Vendor: 3465 AMERICANEAGLE.COM, INC. Check Sequence: 11 ACH Enabled: False
367265 Month]y fee for hosting’ hawksearch, 325.00 12/23/2022 10-02-54300

Retainer hour Dec

Check Total: 325.00
Vendor: 5347 ARAMARK Check Sequence: 12 ACH Enabled: False
6020051051 Carpet service 155.20 12/23/2022  10-13-52600
6020071822 Carpet service 155.86 12/23/2022  10-13-52600

Check Total: 311.06
Vendor: 2809 ARTISTIC ENGRAVING Check Sequence: 13 ACH Enabled: False
20120 Badges 777.41 12/23/2022  10-30-40806
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

Check Total: 777.41
Vendor: 5242 AT&T Check Sequence: 14 ACH Enabled: False
847233074211N22 Multiple dept single line charges- Nov 4,112.09 12/23/2022  10-02-51200
847678617111N22 Fire station 2 outside phone for Nov 484.11 12/23/2022  10-02-51200

Check Total: 4,596.20
Vendor: 0717 AT&T LONG DISTANCE Check Sequence: 15 ACH Enabled: False
860341842-8-22 Long distance- clerk -Nov 11.44 12/23/2022  10-02-51200

Check Total: 11.44
Vendor: 1272 AT&T TELECONFERENCE SERVICES Check Sequence: 16 ACH Enabled: False
212-006595Dec22 Conference call services- Dec 5.93 12/23/2022  10-02-51200

Check Total: 5.93
Vendor: 0925 BELLWOOD ELECTRIC MOTORS, INC. Check Sequence: 17 ACH Enabled: False
1943 Service to install drive shaft for pump #2 7,400.00 12/23/2022  34-01-50940

and new drive shaft

Check Total: 7,400.00
Vendor: 1764 BIUNDO LANDSCAPING Check Sequence: 18 ACH Enabled: False
8 10500 Grand vacant lot grass cutting 560.00 12/23/2022  43-01-59000
8 Nov vacant lots/foreclosure grass cutting 700.00 12/23/2022  10-13-53000

Check Total: 1,260.00
Vendor: 3327 BUCKEYE POWER SALES CO. INC Check Sequence: 19 ACH Enabled: False
PS88347 Equipment for the main pump station 8,291.18 12/23/2022  34-01-50940

Check Total: 8,291.18
Vendor: 0347 BUILDERS CHICAGO CORPORATION Check Sequence: 20 ACH Enabled: False
86781 Overhead door repairs for Station #1 201.00 12/23/2022  10-30-62040

(ambulance bay)

Check Total: 201.00
Vendor: 3378 BYRNE SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES INC Check Sequence: 21 ACH Enabled: False
0098238 Professional srvcs from 11/12-11/18/2022 945.00 12/23/2022  10-02-81000
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
0098339 Professional srves from 11/19-11/25/2022 607.50 12/23/2022  10-02-81000

Check Total: 1,552.50
Vendor: 0416 C.0.P.S & F.LR.E PERSONALTESTING SERY Check Sequence: 22 ACH Enabled: False
107727 Fire testing 625.00 12/23/2022  10-40-62270

Check Total: 625.00
Vendor: 4252 CHICAGO SPENCE TOOL & RUBBER Check Sequence: 23 ACH Enabled: False
1289118-01 Flat washers 368.50 12/23/2022  10-90-62780
1289661-01 Quad rings 12.51 12/23/2022  10-90-62780

Check Total: 381.01
Vendor: 2929 CHICAGO TRIBUNE MEDIA GROUP Check Sequence: 24 ACH Enabled: False
064134293000 Lega] notice Annual Treasurer's report 1 ,008 .00 12/23/2022 10-18-51840

#7326416

Check Total: 1,008.00
Vendor: 0968 CHRISTOPHER B. BURKE ENGINEERING, L Check Sequence: 25 ACH Enabled: False
16 Franklin Ave Phase II1 engineering 1,541 17 12/23/2022 65-10-54500

7/31-9/24/2022

Check Total: 1,541.17
Vendor: 5545 CIVICPLUS Check Sequence: 26 ACH Enabled: False
237521 Municode electronic update pages, 282.00 12/23/2022 10-18-51830

electronic images

Check Total: 282.00
Vendor: 3648 COMCAST Check Sequence: 27 ACH Enabled: False
0141239Dec22 Cable TV for streets for Dec 4.20 12/23/2022  10-02-51200
0155544Dec22 VPN connection for VH for Dec 212.85 12/23/2022  10-02-51200
0310503Dec22 Cable TV for VH for Dec 176.45 12/23/2022  10-02-51200

Check Total: 393.50
Vendor: 5257 COMED Check Sequence: 28 ACH Enabled: False
0188785006Nov22 00WS WolfRd 0188785006 19.70 12/23/2022  10-50-62330

10/6-11/4/2022
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
0702160012Nov22 3200 Mannheim 0702160012 30.15 12/23/2022  10-50-62330
10/12-11/10/2022
0843085325Dec22 11230 Addison 0843085325 270.63 12/23/2022  34-02-62800
11/4-12/7/2022
2257077046Nov22 3548 River Rd 2257077046 65.69 12/23/2022  10-50-62330
10/28-11/30/2022
2679065011Nov22 3022 Cullerton 2679065011 28.13 12/23/2022  34-02-62800
10/28-11/30/2022
3893073029Dec22 3900 Mannheim 3893073029 21.62 12/23/2022  10-50-62330
11/3-12/6/2022
5396076006Nov22 3200 Sarah 5396076006 241.49 12/23/2022  10-50-62330
10/12-11/10/2022
5732676117Dec22 9800 Franklin 5732676117 43.43 12/23/2022  10-50-62330
11/3-12/6/2022
5903506002Nov22 2599 Scott 5903506002 10/6-11/4/2022 147.51 12/23/2022  10-50-62330
8781136050Dec22 10699 Waveland 8781136050 92.48 12/23/2022  10-50-62330
11/3-12/6/2022
Check Total: 960.83
Vendor: 0521 COMMERCIAL TIRE SERVICE Check Sequence: 29 ACH Enabled: False
1110162027 Purchase of tire, foam fill (2), dismount 545.50 12/23/2022  08-01-50034
mount
Check Total: 545.50
Vendor: 2085 COMPCOREPRO Check Sequence: 30 ACH Enabled: False
1844 Monthly service agreement Dec2022 1,000.00 12/23/2022  10-32-57000
Check Total: 1,000.00
Vendor: 8225 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, INC Check Sequence: 31 ACH Enabled: False
63808822201 9400 Grand 7290377-9 10/5-11/3/2022 139.20 12/23/2022  10-50-62330
63819751701 0 Franklin Ave 7290377-6 189.21 12/23/2022  10-50-62330
10/6-11/4/2022
63819761401 8 Countyline Rd  7290377-17 177.24 12/23/2022  34-01-62800
10/6-11/4/2022
63819774701 11201 Taft 7290377-18 10/6-11/4/2022 31.15 12/23/2022  34-02-62800
63830951901 17th and Fullerton 7290377-13 65.09 12/23/2022  34-02-62800
10/7-11/7/2022
63867008901 2998 Hart 7290377-10 10/12-11/10/2022 74.57 12/23/2022  34-02-62800
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http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=e62b94c8-101a-41d2-8694-258337d995e8
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:34-02-62800
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=6acf769e-59d7-4c54-bf9a-a389ddd4da4b
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-50-62330
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=8e6df42a-6d3b-4806-8098-d134b571c04f
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-50-62330
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=c4668104-e692-4b54-a379-d64a8fd45122
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-50-62330
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=d009c4e7-8ddf-4f6d-b3a9-209721e2b3d6
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-50-62330
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=57892609-132e-45a9-b7e2-43850542d4e2
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-50-62330
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=0521
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=0521
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=b29c7875-087a-445a-a4d2-393b2a5db924
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:08-01-50034
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=2085
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=2085
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=5d59bd7a-8972-4e76-993b-18341fcbf2a9
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-32-57000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=8225
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=8225
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=3591c37a-f606-4a78-a5b4-3537f56c6c0c
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-50-62330
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=bf024cf0-d85c-4ce5-8fd6-1de742f2ec66
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-50-62330
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=3fef3a54-8110-42b7-a597-44d107ea7e88
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:34-01-62800
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=c54d2c9e-1546-41d0-9c85-03354164b72e
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:34-02-62800
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=6b57afdb-a182-46f6-b9fe-f3b7e2b3937f
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:34-02-62800
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=620f039d-398e-47d7-bf67-cc8ac0d7a410
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:34-02-62800

Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
63867011901 9535 Belmont 7290377-5 3,183.90 12/23/2022  34-01-62800
10/12-11/10/2022
63867036901 9540 Addison 7290377-8 33.46 12/23/2022  10-50-62330
10/12-11/10/2022
63867063601 9229 Grand 63867063601 98.38 12/23/2022  34-02-62800
10/12-11/10/2022
63997317901 11400 Copenhagen 7290377-14 212.56 12/23/2022  34-02-62800
10/28-11/30/2022
63997364101 2401 Scott 7290377-15 61.55 12/23/2022  34-02-62800
10/28-11/30/2022
63997368701 129 W Manor 7290377-16 83.37 12/23/2022  34-02-62800
10/28-11/30/2022
Check Total: 4,349.68
Vendor: 1464 D&P CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. Check Sequence: 32 ACH Enabled: False
0000378610 Switches 455.00 12/23/2022  09-01-64000
Check Total: 455.00
Vendor: 3093 DOBSON ENTERTAINMENT, INC Check Sequence: 33 ACH Enabled: False
4502 Social Media video- Winterfest at Hammill 850.00 12/23/2022  10-01-51880
square 12.01.22
Check Total: 850.00
Vendor: 5532 DOOR SYSTEMS Check Sequence: 34 ACH Enabled: False
917004 Battalion 2 overhead garage door repair and 1,669.78 12/23/2022  10-30-62050
spring replacement
Check Total: 1,669.78
Vendor: 8004 DTN, LLC Check Sequence: 35 ACH Enabled: False
6219797 WxSentry Online 1,056.00 12/23/2022  10-90-62600
Check Total: 1,056.00
Vendor: 1755 E. HOFFMAN, INC. Check Sequence: 36 ACH Enabled: False
31110 Mixed load spoils hauled out 3,360.00 12/23/2022  34-02-63070
31115 Mixed load spoils hauled out 1,260.00 12/23/2022  34-01-62860
31129 Mixed load spoils hauled out 3,360.00 12/23/2022  34-01-62860
31136 Mixed load spoils hauled out 2,940.00 12/23/2022  34-01-62860
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http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=56e1630a-b88c-43e9-af45-b31a53879457
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:34-01-62800
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=d7db78fb-b0ee-44ce-8037-57d5d3e0606d
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-50-62330
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=a9221041-fa4e-447f-aa87-5b2a53091ad0
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:34-02-62800
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=7d9ae811-5895-45e1-a735-6b72960eca1a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:34-02-62800
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=209a8efc-a3da-45d6-9306-557b874cc26f
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:34-02-62800
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=3bb39f08-4479-40b0-a69a-d0229be9fb4c
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:34-02-62800
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=1464
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=1464
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=4d046eb8-627f-4ad8-8f90-dbe7d20f1bfe
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:09-01-64000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=3093
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=3093
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=7d5cb9c0-387e-4541-9674-10aedf3595a4
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-01-51880
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=5532
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=5532
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=a8cb0a7a-b2bb-4160-a34c-417b075c04eb
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-30-62050
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=8004
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=8004
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=e21d75f6-076b-4284-9420-ba3e36a24688
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-90-62600
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=1755
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=1755
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=29f51aa8-8f80-4da9-8751-ed39259a93e1
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:34-02-63070
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=c7d48aea-e081-4028-9055-2674f589ee7c
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:34-01-62860
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=3af78056-aca0-4957-91c3-5c3f821a919c
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:34-01-62860
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=46f3a1fa-3f15-4d47-b0ce-15735075d9b0
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:34-01-62860

Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Check Total: 10,920.00
Vendor: 5498 EFAX CORPORATE Check Sequence: 37 ACH Enabled: False
4338902 Efax software for HR- Nov 33.99 12/23/2022  10-02-54200
Check Total: 33.99
Vendor: 3278 ELEVATOR INSPECTION SERVICES Check Sequence: 38 ACH Enabled: False
112373 Three inspections performed for annual 96.00 12/23/2022  10-13-60550
inspection
Check Total: 96.00
Vendor: 2570 EMERGENCY MEDICAL PRODUCTS, INC. Check Sequence: 39 ACH Enabled: False
2503911 EMS supplies 276.87 12/23/2022  10-30-82080
Check Total: 276.87
Vendor: 6225 ESO SOLUTIONS, INC. Check Sequence: 40 ACH Enabled: False
ES0-95681 ESO software API interface with First 110.98 12/23/2022 10-30-51150
Arriving
Check Total: 110.98
Vendor: 3904 FEDEX Check Sequence: 41 ACH Enabled: False
7-955-89897 Mailing 82.39 12/23/2022  34-01-51500
Check Total: 82.39
Vendor: 2034 FIRE SERVICE, INC Check Sequence: 42 ACH Enabled: False
24930 Lift support 152.40 12/23/2022  10-30-50110
38007 Truck 2 throttle repair 1,523.75 12/23/2022  10-30-50110
38066 Engine 478 service 1,700.00 12/23/2022  10-30-50110
38067 Engine 478 repairs 9,965.29 12/23/2022  10-30-50110
38198 Ambulance 1 (481) door repair 262.82 12/23/2022  10-30-50110
38299 Engine 477 repairs 9,640.99 12/23/2022  10-30-50110
1L-1405 Engine 477 repairs 4,284.62 12/23/2022  10-30-50110
1L-3837 Engine 477 service and oil change 950.00 12/23/2022  10-30-50110
1L-3838 Truck 2 broken airline repair 579.73 12/23/2022  10-30-50110
1L-3990 Engine 477 repairs 1,502.98 12/23/2022  10-30-50110
Check Total: 30,562.58
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http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=5498
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=5498
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=53ad1608-2e58-41ad-86a1-3f18ff4e3102
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-02-54200
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=3278
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=3278
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=a0128ddc-8d11-4598-ac14-1653d5330823
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-13-60550
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=2570
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=2570
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=e1bd5b1e-bff8-44cd-8e37-6fe30864967b
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-30-82080
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=6225
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=6225
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=30ecd7de-160d-4121-a905-ebec47a8fa71
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-30-51150
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=3904
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=3904
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=6f34b240-ca94-46b4-b21a-e94f79e8a479
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:34-01-51500
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=2034
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=2034
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=ace49b96-004b-4628-8ccf-74af0524f964
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-30-50110
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=97049a9c-8985-49b7-af33-9b4d4b21c930
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-30-50110
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=c05f4020-f939-427e-a854-9e71a47ff3bd
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-30-50110
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=9a52390d-360e-49f1-9024-46c24a544c66
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-30-50110
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=f8c75964-422f-4a51-8e46-4b2d85e3f0ea
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-30-50110
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=3a0bd008-2fb2-495d-843d-029d5fed507e
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-30-50110
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=959f5067-c4df-488e-8534-91a3031929c6
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-30-50110
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=e37f3884-4ce5-4fd2-879f-1a0354c16d28
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-30-50110
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=dbee6e11-806f-40eb-8ce4-0bf6f934ef17
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-30-50110
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=1a0d9798-4da1-4c35-8a6b-44d231ce0be9
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-30-50110

Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Vendor: 0081 FRANKLIN PARK PLUMBING CO., INC. Check Sequence: 43 ACH Enabled: False
13672 Installed new meter and reducer at Belmont 4,155.00 12/23/2022  34-01-62835

and Wolf

Check Total: 4,155.00
Vendor: 1770 GEM DOCK & DOOR Check Sequence: 44 ACH Enabled: False
5930 Installed new circuit board for opener for 350.64 12/23/2022  34-01-62590

proper door operation

Check Total: 350.64
Vendor: 5200 GRAINGER Check Sequence: 45 ACH Enabled: False
9475377173 Cutter head assembly saw 116.32 12/23/2022  10-30-80570

Check Total: 116.32
Vendor: 5199 GRANICUS Check Sequence: 46 ACH Enabled: False
158783 FOIA services- 1/1/23-12/31/23 2,487.75 12/23/2022  10-18-80400

Check Total: 2,487.75
Vendor: 0694 GREATER ILLINOIS TITLE COMPANY Check Sequence: 47 ACH Enabled: False
90036245-226841 Title search for 10601 Franklin Ave 200.00 12/23/2022  65-10-54100

Check Total: 200.00
Vendor: 4516 GW & ASSOCIATES, PC Check Sequence: 48 ACH Enabled: False
2211431 Comptroller services, Oct2022 8,000.00 12/23/2022  10-01-67590
2211431 Comptroller services, Oct2022 4,000.00 12/23/2022  34-01-40119
2211431 Comptroller services, Oct2022 250.00 12/23/2022  12-01-57000
2211431 Comptroller services, Oct2022 250.00 12/23/2022  14-01-57000
2211431 Comptroller services, Oct2022 250.00 12/23/2022  40-01-57000
2211431 Comptroller services, Oct2022 250.00 12/23/2022  42-01-57000

Check Total: 13,000.00
Vendor: 1555 H&H ELECTRIC COMPANY Check Sequence: 49 ACH Enabled: False
40132 Traffic signal - Belmont & Edgington 1,239.75 12/23/2022  10-90-62690
40195 Street lighting- Addison and Franklin Ave 7,601.90 12/23/2022  10-50-62340
40196 Street lighting- Grand Ave & Edgington 3,314.96 12/23/2022  10-50-62340
40197 Traffic signal maint & street lighting- 1,421.91 12/23/2022  34-01-62900

various locations
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http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=0081
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=0081
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=998eeed2-6c0a-4c88-9c8c-292eccb84541
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:34-01-62835
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=1770
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=1770
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=27b2a7b3-af3c-4d7a-b2e9-82573e140392
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:34-01-62590
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=5200
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=5200
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=1a95fdd3-7d4d-419d-bfe8-5b1e7fc96314
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-30-80570
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=5199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=5199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=4c8faadf-1c03-4e7b-b343-95d9db624bf9
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-18-80400
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=0694
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=0694
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=a4f751f2-45cd-4365-bed3-7101b2680618
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:65-10-54100
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=4516
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=4516
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=860fc02b-520a-45f8-bad3-baf683264fd1
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-01-67590
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=c130a9f2-4868-4116-a3c8-79ba7e64151d
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:34-01-40119
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=897d573e-c145-432b-b006-7296c9bc2865
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:12-01-57000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=a0a94d86-c9fc-45f1-9009-a81b511df5db
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:14-01-57000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=5a3cb4ee-5f21-430e-91e4-17d4d61bb163
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:40-01-57000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=11087147-4087-4833-ba5c-06d5a0b1fe7d
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:42-01-57000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=1555
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=1555
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=13ce88be-ef6b-45fb-915c-53fb3b239d76
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-90-62690
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=85d855db-8e84-4c4e-9449-784a13f1557c
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-50-62340
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=91202d03-44a8-41d0-bad7-952aa933aa60
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-50-62340
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=e6b678eb-a6b5-426e-b7fd-9f429910b91e
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:34-01-62900

Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
40198 Traffic signal maint- Belmont & Edgington 696.00 12/23/2022  10-90-62690
40199 Traffic signal maint & street lighting- Near 125.28 12/23/2022  34-01-62900
Gazebo
40200 Street lighting- Franklin Ave & Calwagner 2,922.31 12/23/2022  10-50-62340
40201 Street lighting- various locations 132.54 12/23/2022  10-50-62340
40202 Street lighting- various locations 154.34 12/23/2022  10-50-62340
40203 Street lighting- Martens & Grand 5,503.56 12/23/2022  10-50-62340
40244 Traffic signal contract maint- various 997.50 12/23/2022  10-90-62690
location
40271 Street lighting- Belmont Ave 944.19 12/23/2022  10-50-62340
Check Total: 25,054.24
Vendor: 3594 HACH COMPANY Check Sequence: 50 ACH Enabled: False
13291806 Plastic tubes 118.26 12/23/2022  34-01-62070
Check Total: 118.26
Vendor: 1026 HARPOS V.1.P AUTOPARTS Check Sequence: 51 ACH Enabled: False
8299-1 Wagner friction brake pads & steering 107.94 12/23/2022  08-01-50090
stablizer #227
8313-1 Wagner friction brake pads #226 60.10 12/23/2022  08-01-50034
8326-1 Bolt/starter 14.98 12/23/2022  08-01-50008
8332-1 credit -184.50 12/23/2022  08-01-50034
8334-1 Hub bearing assembly 138.95 12/23/2022  08-01-50008
8356-1 Plow shoes 405.30 12/23/2022  08-01-50034
8357-1 Wagner friction pads, rotors, drums 302.14 12/23/2022  08-01-50034
8363-1 Sway bar bushing #238 16.99 12/23/2022  08-01-50034
8374-1 Oil filters, air filter, lube fill for Sweeper #2 198.19 12/23/2022  09-01-64000
8381-1 5/16 Threaded rod #238 6.77 12/23/2022  08-01-50034
8406-1 Turn signal switch #877 81.18 12/23/2022  08-01-50020
8423-1 Brakes and rotors #890 264.28 12/23/2022  08-01-50020
8431-1 Mercon Transmission fluid #202 74.00 12/23/2022  08-01-50090
8445-1 Hub braking assembly #877 166.69 12/23/2022  08-01-50020
Check Total: 1,653.01
Vendor: 0846 HAZCHEM ENVIRONMENTAL CORP Check Sequence: 52 ACH Enabled: False
22-42529 AFFF transportation and waste disposal 3,270.60 12/23/2022  10-30-62050
Check Total: 3,270.60
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http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=bc80ec1a-1bef-48b4-b238-10c2712dc75b
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-90-62690
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=7c1bbd88-2675-4c3a-aff8-bd236d184356
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:34-01-62900
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=8fc532fb-64e7-4939-a473-290261811655
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-50-62340
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=4ae79695-fd90-4825-83c0-ed8f05bee651
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-50-62340
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=6f14d89d-2c41-4ed2-8512-9c059d7f43c1
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-50-62340
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=c23d9851-dcd3-4ccb-b687-d029db6e321c
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-50-62340
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=67fd6cce-f722-463a-9219-b7af7e74e59b
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-90-62690
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=26652577-959a-4dc9-83b5-7d90afa4e13a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-50-62340
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=3594
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=3594
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=b0357db3-1e2f-4deb-8977-98ce5279b5c5
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:34-01-62070
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=1026
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=1026
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=f931a5d7-249d-485d-be52-e239c73d2ba0
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:08-01-50090
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=c168ace9-19a4-43ed-ba08-d2aa3fc6d1c6
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:08-01-50034
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=874d9516-a859-4ea4-b542-59fa2a630027
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:08-01-50008
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=76cce552-fd01-463a-8137-f43de7fc48f2
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:08-01-50034
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=744532bc-d78c-472c-93b7-c31ca6dc75bc
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:08-01-50008
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=3cff35e8-f6bc-4118-9e2b-54e46ba46e6c
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:08-01-50034
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=4300fe11-ff4a-476b-bd45-ea5d46837850
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:08-01-50034
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=16b22f39-37d6-47c0-ad93-a1a6fa60e5a6
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:08-01-50034
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=b6e36b9e-35b0-44d8-8c07-9e9099a9360d
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:09-01-64000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=117a8395-5a67-4200-af5a-1d40a10fae6b
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:08-01-50034
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=d7b4147e-b11c-4010-b74d-6b253c4140fe
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:08-01-50020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=ad198a15-cec2-4d04-9c5d-1ffc907a1169
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:08-01-50020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=20e86105-729e-4307-9dfe-418c46c5a121
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:08-01-50090
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=d5926d60-09b2-4e20-8a38-86286767ad25
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:08-01-50020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=0846
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=0846
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=e8c27a94-c35a-4940-ba37-5591d6132e23
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-30-62050

Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Vendor: 4497 HEALY ASPHALT CO. LLC Check Sequence: 53 ACH Enabled: False
34665 UPM cold mix 2,925.25 12/23/2022  19-01-87000

Check Total: 2,925.25
Vendor: 0253 HENRY SCHEIN, INC. Check Sequence: 54 ACH Enabled: False
29466853 EMS equipment - Elder diaphragm 127.38 12/23/2022  10-30-82080

Check Total: 127.38
Vendor: 1817 HR SIMPLIFIED Check Sequence: 55 ACH Enabled: False
77404 COBRA notifications and minimum 100.00 12/23/2022 10-60-51950

monthly fee

Check Total: 100.00
Vendor: 6108 ILLINOIS BATTERY SPECIALISTS Check Sequence: 56 ACH Enabled: False
709 3 65AA batteries (2 for ambulance #2 and 345.00 12/23/2022  08-01-50030

1 in #470)
726 2 batteries warranties and pro rated 62.00 12/23/2022  08-01-50008

Check Total: 407.00
Vendor: 1860 ILLINOIS COUNTIES RISK MANAGEMENT Check Sequence: 57 ACH Enabled: False
R11-10004022223 W/C premium Dec 22 down payment 100,682.00 12/23/2022  10-32-62200
R11-10004022223 Property & Liability premium Dec 22 129,650.00 12/23/2022  10-32-62190

down payment

Check Total: 230,332.00
Vendor: 1591 JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC Check Sequence: 58 ACH Enabled: False
C9X39700-01 Professional services for CRISI grant 27,430.00 12/23/2022 65-10-53000

10/26-12/8/2022

Check Total: 27,430.00
Vendor: 1534 JKS VENTURES, INC. Check Sequence: 59 ACH Enabled: False
206511 Limestone 6,994.36 12/23/2022  34-01-62860
206556 Limestone 3,135.00 12/23/2022  34-01-62860
206601 Limestone 2,940.82 12/23/2022  34-01-62860

Check Total: 13,070.18
Vendor: 0041 JOSEPH MCLOUGHLIN Check Sequence: 60 ACH Enabled: False

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (12/15/2022 - 11:05 AM)
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http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=4497
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=4497
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=e6975da0-ec07-4afd-8878-69ca40e5306b
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:19-01-87000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=0253
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=0253
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=27a6d2e0-f8db-4960-a850-987157f75c05
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-30-82080
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=1817
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=1817
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=28e0beeb-c8a1-4e80-808a-4f321b66fba7
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-60-51950
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=6108
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=6108
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=d86f1d0d-6a24-413c-823e-a945098f0330
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:08-01-50030
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=2e239e82-5df6-4bbc-8e2b-4132cba494bc
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:08-01-50008
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=1860
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=1860
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=ec6c3873-6396-42a6-8ef0-4121736b589d
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-32-62200
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=f28043f6-8eb8-48fb-9639-5dc053ce59c1
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-32-62190
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=1591
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=1591
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=07a3a462-0880-406a-a526-c5ee609d43c3
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:65-10-53000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=1534
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=1534
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=e2cdb32f-9b6c-421e-bcaf-eb18281fbeb4
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:34-01-62860
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=981dabd8-9c2a-41a4-88d2-28b42141c1e2
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:34-01-62860
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=99d875d2-4765-4349-83ab-e0cb7e967904
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:34-01-62860
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=0041
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=0041

Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
1729Dec2022 Landscaping for Clearing pump station 1,060.00 12/23/2022  34-01-62900
1729Dec2022 Landscaping for Copenhagen lift station 3,035.00 12/23/2022  34-02-63070
1729Dec2022 Landscaping for David Talbott rentention 3,000.00 12/23/2022  34-02-63070
pond
1729Dec2022 Landscaping for Dainage ditch northside of 2,300.00 12/23/2022  34-02-63070
Fullerton
1729Dec2022 Landscaping for Field east of police station 2,700.00 12/23/2022  10-90-62600
1729Dec2022 Landscaping for Milton rentmeester 2,800.00 12/23/2022  34-02-63070
rentention pond
1729Dec2022 Landscaping for Jack B Williams reservoir 2,800.00 12/23/2022  34-02-63100
1729Dec2022 Landscaping for King st pumping station 2,275.00 12/23/2022  34-01-62900
1853Dec2022 Landscaping for B12 tower 450.00 12/23/2022  10-90-87610
1853Dec2022 Landscaping for Leyden news agency 125.00 12/23/2022  10-90-86000
1853Dec2022 Landscaping for police station 1,775.00 12/23/2022  10-90-86000
1853Dec2022 Landscaping for Miller Park 275.00 12/23/2022  10-90-86000
1853Dec2022 Landscaping for Utiity dept 1,500.00 12/23/2022  10-90-86000
1853Dec2022 Landscaping for Joe Thomas park 250.00 12/23/2022  10-90-88880
1853Dec2022 Landscaping for 9500 Belmont 250.00 12/23/2022  10-90-86000
1853Dec2022 Landscaping for Train station 600.00 12/23/2022  41-01-63210
1853Dec2022 Landscaping for Garra underpass 750.00 12/23/2022  10-90-62600
1853Dec2022 Landscaping for Veterans Memorial park 375.00 12/23/2022  10-90-69590
1853Dec2022 Landscaping for Field south of Garra 800.00 12/23/2022  10-90-86000
underpass
1853Dec2022 Fall cleanup for police station 1,775.00 12/23/2022  10-90-86000
1853Dec2022 Fall cleanup for train station 600.00 12/23/2022  41-01-63210
1853Dec2022 Fall cleanup for Joe Thomas park 250.00 12/23/2022  10-90-88880
1853Dec2022 Fall cleanup for Leyden news agency 125.00 12/23/2022  10-90-86000
1853Dec2022 Fall cleanup for Miller Park 275.00 12/23/2022  10-90-86000
1853Dec2022 Fall cleanup for Utility dept 1,500.00 12/23/2022  10-90-86000
1853Dec2022 Fall cleanup for field south of Garra 800.00 12/23/2022  10-90-86000
underpass
1853Dec2022 Fall cleanup for 9500 Belmont 250.00 12/23/2022  10-90-86000
1853Dec2022 Fall cleanup for B12 tower 450.00 12/23/2022  10-90-87610
1853Dec2022 Fall cleanup for Garra underpass 750.00 12/23/2022  10-90-62600
1853Dec2022 Fall cleanup for Veterans Memorial park 375.00 12/23/2022  10-90-69590
Check Total: 34,270.00
Vendor: 3204 JUNK YARD DOG EXTRICATION TRAININC Check Sequence: 61 ACH Enabled: False
100 Training- Emergency response to Electric 1,350.00 12/23/2022  10-30-52001

vehicles incidents
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http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=d21b80b2-ee50-4c88-9ef3-b336ee210730
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:34-01-62900
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=7f23053e-bbc4-416e-82fa-080df15f8326
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:34-02-63070
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=c9986833-b025-4bcf-893a-2d436c464bd9
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:34-02-63070
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=cef4a4b3-892d-4c3d-a80b-4b6e25647180
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:34-02-63070
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=4c2afd23-5a55-4040-84c9-5dd6cb106184
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-90-62600
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=6de11a85-e7bd-4562-8168-4fd4e81cb340
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:34-02-63070
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=a3322f4a-0e23-4b5b-afb7-81bba2203bcb
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:34-02-63100
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=a7a27228-ef69-48a4-a439-9e49e9390f70
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:34-01-62900
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=78c470cb-42ad-4e34-855f-327a665aee08
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-90-87610
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=f2f37b78-f4cd-4451-8bbd-95c051c603d4
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-90-86000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=8ea7ac24-bd7f-4572-b2de-469eeb56a590
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-90-86000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=1cba8ffd-4adb-4198-b8c1-3cf07c917d72
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2023:10-90-86000